
CLASS ASSEMBLY (2022 – 2023) 
           Pre Nursery – III 

 
 

MONTH DATE & DAY THEME CLASS 

APRIL 13.4.22 (Wednesday) Know thy School III -A 

20.4.22 (Wednesday) Classroom Rules III -B 

21.4.22 (Thursday)   Amazing Facts about Birds II -A 

27.4.22 (Wednesday) Books are our best friends II-B 

28.4.22 (Thursday) Beat the heat I-A 

MAY 4.5.22 (Wednesday) Amazing Facts about Animals  III -  A 

5.5.22 (Thursday) My mom - my world III -  B 

JULY 6.7.22 (Wednesday) Don’t litter - use bins II -  A 

7.7.22 (Thursday) Ways to help our parents II -  B 

13.7.22 (Wednesday) Good manners I - A 

14.7.22 (Thursday) Our helpers I - B 

20.7.22 (Wednesday) Good touch, bad touch III - A 

21.7.22 (Thursday) Herbal garden of our school III - B 

27.7.22 (Wednesday) Plant trees/ go green  II - A 

28.7.22 (Thursday) Rainy season II - B 

AUGUST 3.8.22 (Wednesday) Peace I -A 

4.8.22 (Thursday) My favourite toys I - B 

SEPTEMBER 21.9.22 (Wednesday) Know your City III - A 

22.9.22 (Thursday) Butterflies III - B 

28.9.22 (Wednesday) National Symbols II - A 

29.9.22 (Thursday) Obey your elders II - B 

OCTOBER 12.10.22 (Wednesday) Golden Words ( Please, Sorry……) I -A 

13.10.22 (Thursday) Save Water I -B 

19.10.22 (Wednesday) Popular Fairy tale  Story Characters III -A 

20.10.22 (Thursday) Panchatantra stories  III -B 

NOVEMBER 16.11.22 (Wednesday) Save food II-A 

17.11.22 (Thursday) Festivals of India II -B 

23.11.22 (Wednesday) Help everyone I -  A 

24.11.22 (Thursday) Funny Poems and Slogans I -  B 

30.11.22 (Wednesday) Health is wealth III – A 
 1.12.22 (Thursday) Freedom fighters III – B 

December/ Jan 
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